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Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
ARTICHOKES TOO FEW SALES TO

QUOTE.
ASPARAGUS AROUT STEADY

MEXICO 12-lbcm bchd 12i ltd fair cond
15.00 iml fair cond 13.00 12-lb cit bchd
12iexlge one lot27.00fair cond 24.00 l|e

one lot 27.00 fair cond 24.00 ltd & fair
cond 20.00-23.00.

BEANS ABOUT STEADY varioui bo
containedRound Green type unleuother-
wise nated NJ 14.00- 15.00 fair qual
10.00- 12.00mot 10.00fair cond loai 8.00

PA fair qual 10.00-12.00 fair cond
8.00- NY fair qual & cond 5.00.

BEANS-LIMA NJ bubkt fair cond
18.00. ,

BEETS SUPPLIES LIGHT NJ cit bchd
12i 6.00 bubkt Topped 14.00.

BROCCOLI ABOUT STEADY CA cm
bchd 14i 9.00 one lot 11.00 18i 10.00 NJ
12i 5.00 ME cm bchd 14t 8.00 previous
commitments lower.

BRUSSEL SPROUTS SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

CABBAGE SLIGHTLY LOWER 1-3/4
bucm ft at med green unleu otherwise
stated NJ S.OO-6.00 few 6.50 sml 4.00 NY
S.OO-6.00 50-lb sks Ige 5.00 Red sml 6.00
PA 5.00-6.50 CANADA 16s 6-6.50.

CARROTS LOWER 48-1 lb film bsgi
in film sacks CA 11.00-13.00 WA
11.00- ucki loose jumbo CA SO-lb
8.00- miniature type OH cm 20-12 oz
film bagi 8.00.

CAULIFLOWER LOWER CA cm film
overwrpd 12s 11.00-12.00 moi 12.00 NJ
cm jacket pack 16i 6.00 CANADA cm
jacket pack 9> 10.00 fair cond 7.00 12s
10.00fair cond 8.00- 9.00.

CELERY LOWER CA ctns 2 doz
12.00- mos 12.00 2-1/2 doz
11.00- mos 12.00 3 doz 10.00-11.00

OH cm 2-2-1/2 doz 10.00fair qual sml 3-4
doz 8.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE ABOUT
STEADY CA SO-lb cm Nappa 14.00 OH
1-1/9 bucit 10.00 Nappa 9.00-10.00.

CORN LOWER wirebound cit approxi-
mately 4-1/2 doz unless otherwise staled
NJ Yellow 6.00-8.00 mos 7.00 Bi-color
6.00 White 7.00-9.00 mos 7.00-8.00 fair
qual 5.00-6.00.

CUCUMBERS ABOUT STEADY
1-1/9 bucms St cits waxed medium unless
otherwise stated NY 7.00-8.00 fair qual
4.00- NJ 7.00-8.00 fair qual S.OO-7.00

Pickles bubkt unwaxed Ige 15.00MI fair
appear 6.00 fair qual 3.00-4.00 NC Pickles
bubkt unwaxed Ige fair qual 10.00.

EGGPLANT LOWER NJ 1-1/9 bucrtft
cm med S.OO-6.00 mos 5.00 fair qual 4.00
Iges 4.00.

ENDIVE ABOUT STEADY OH 1-1/9
bucm 6.00-7.50 mos 7.00.

ESCARbLE LOWER OH 1-1/9 bucm
6.00-7.50 mos 7.00 few 8.00.

GARLIC per lb CA 30-lb cm White
Super Colossal 1.10 Colossal 1.00 super
jbo .90 jbo .80 packages 12-2 s 1.75.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY crt
approximately 1-1/2 bo bchd unless other-
wise stated NJCollards 7.508.50 Mustard,
Turnip Tops ft Rape 7.50 Kale 7-7.50 mos
7.00 OH Collards 8.50 Mustard, Turnip
Tops ft Rape 7.50 Kale 7.00 PA Mustard
ft Kale few 7.00.

LEEKS STEADY NJ crt bchd 12s
10.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG LOWER cm 24s
unless otherwise stated CA 14.0016.00
fair qual 12.0013.50 mos 12.00 fair cond
11.00 film wrpd 14.00-16.00 mos
14.0015.00NY8.00ROMAINE LOWER
CA cm 24s 9.5010.50 few 11.50 cit
13.0014.00mos 14.00 OH cm 24s 6.00

7.00 fait cond 5.00 NY cm 24s fair qual
sml 5.00 BIG BOSTON CA cm 24s
6.008.00 OH crt 24s 6.00 8188 OH 12-qt
bkt S.OO-6.00 LEAF CA ctn 24s
8.00-10.00 mos 9.00 few 11.00 Red
8.009.00.

MUSHROOMS STEADY PA 4-qt bkt
med-lge 5-5.50 sml-med 4-4.50 10-lb cm
med 9-9.50 Ige 10.50 exlge 11.50-11.75
packages 10-12oz 9-9.50 mos 9.00 3-lb
cm Shiitake 18.00 fair qual 12.00-13.00
mos 12.00.

OKRA TOO FEW SALES TOQUOTE.
ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT STEADY

cm bchd 48s NJ 9.00-10.00 OH 7.00-8.00
few 9.00 fair cond loas 6.00 MEXICO
S.OO-7.00 fair cond lower.

PARSLEY ABOUT STEADY bchd 5
doz Curly unless otherwise staled CA cm
11.00 NJ crt 12.00 OH cm 10.00-12.00

mos 12.00.
PEAS-GREEN SUPPLIES INSUFFI-

CIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SOUTHERN SUPPLIES

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.
PEAS-SUGAR ABOUT STEADY

10-lb cm per lb CA incl(via air 1.10-1.20
GUATEMALA 1.10-1.30.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9
bucits Sc ctns Calif Wonder type unless
otherwise stated NJ exlge 14.00Ige-exlge

POURED REINFORCED CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION

MANURE STORAGE STRUCTURES -^ropguSirr
• Steel In Circular Manure

Pits Grade 60

ABOVE-GROUND CONCRETE
MANURE TANK

We Will Build A Manure
Storage Tank To Fit Your Needs!

Ideal For Heifer, Cattle And Freestall
Barns. Absolute Comfort For All
Animal Sizes.

SIZES AND LAYOUTS TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS 1

Croffdole
concrete walls, Inc.
148 BRICK CHURCH RD., LEOLA, PA 17540

(717) 656-2016
t m ttll.H I i ' ' * ’ "S ' I "r i’l • t ***%

13.00 Ige 11.00-12.00 mo« 12.00 mod
9.00-10.00 moi 10.00 fair qual 6.00 fair
oond S-S.SO .ml 4.50 NC Ige 12.00 fair
qual 9.00 med 9.00-10.00 fair qual 7.00
Mixed Red med few 6.00 NETHER-
LANDS 5-Kilo ctn Ige Red 14.00-16.00
few 17.00 Yellow 19.00-20.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY OH cm
Red 30-6 oz film bag. 2.50-3.50 mo.
3-3.50 14-1 lb film bag> fair cond 2.50.

9.00-10.00 fair cond 8.00 6x6i 6.00-8,00
moa 7.00 6x7i 6.00-7.00 NJ Green toRed
Wide range in qual & oond Ige 5.00-9.00
mot 5.00-7.00 fair cond loaa 3.00 med
3.005.00fair cond loai 2.00 tmIXOOTN
fair qual Sx6s 6.007.00 6x6i fair cond
4.00 6x7* otd oond 1.00 NC * AL fair
oond Sx6i 7.00 6x6( 4.006.00 6x7« 3.00
FL Vineripe Sx6i 8.009.00moa 9.00 6x6a
7.006x7i few 6.00REPACKED LOCAL-
LY VA Sx6i 11.506x6i 10.00 6x7« 9.00
PLUM TYPE NJ Red 5.50 fair cond
X503.00 CHERRY TYPE flat* 12-1 pt
tray* NJ 5.006.00.

TURNIPS PA lopped 25-lb film bagi
med 8.0010.00.

St. Louis Cattle,
Hogs

Wedneaday, Auguit 2, 1989

RUTABAGAS LOWER CANADA
50-lb cm CD#l waxed 14.00-15.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY NJ bubkt
Savoy type incl fair appear 10.00-IXOOPA
1-1/4 bucrt Savoy type IXOO OH 1-1/4
burnt Savoy type 10.00.

SQUASH SUPPLIES LIGHT NJ 1/2
bucm Zucchini iml-med 10.00-IXOO Yel-
lowStraighmeck iml-med 8.00-IXOOmoi
io.oa

VEGETABLES-OTHER NO SALES
REPORTED.

WATERCRESS WV cm bchd 24a
8.509.00.

CORRECTION: CORN SHOULD
HAVE READ LOWER wireboond cit
approximately 4-4-1/2 doz unleai olher-
wiae itated NJ Yellow 7.009.00moa 8.00
White 7.00 10.00moa 9.00 one lot very

SWEET POTATOES SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

TOMATOES SLIGHTLY HIGHER
2S-lb cm Pink to Light Red US Comb or
belter unleu otherwise itated VA Sx6i

niml|jLu-
IsiirMlil

r*

FARROWING CRATE

FEATURES
Heavy tubing or solid rod construction
Hoi dip galvanized finish
Doors with hinge pins open both ways
Back up bar moves out of way with back door
Pull front feeder door
Draft barrier brackets installed
Optional creep feeders
Selection of raised decks
Available in 6*6” or 7* lengths and 18**-20M-22M-24M

widths

Features:

New Features
• Sow actioning “Pig Saver Bar”
•Reduces to 18” IDarea
• Crate 23” ID
• Heavy 114” Construction
• Adjustable roll bar 30" ID
• Double vertical back-up bars

PE ING DRY FEEDERS

FEATURES
• Stainless steel

construction
• Safety-rolled edges

• Deep trough design

• 2” feed saving lip
• Sloped floor for full

feed distribution

• Adjustable feed gate 1 * Anti-slip rubber feet
• Optional crank
control • 30 models to choose from

H"! SYCAMORE INO. PARK
I 288 PLANE TREE

KHEY EQUIPMENT uncasSSTpa.7m»I COMPANY, INC. (717)383M07
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few 13.0014.00 fair qual loaa 6.00 SOlb
•acki ami few 7.0010.00.

CATTLE AND CALVES: 50 ( 50
SLTR, O FDRS). TERMINAL RECEI-
PITS CONSISTS OF COWS AND
BULLS. TRADE MODERATE.

both Classes steady.
COWS: CUTT, UTIL. COMM BULK

SALES HI-DRESS % LO-DRESS «

BREAKING 2-4 44.00-48.00.
BONING 1-2 48.00-50.00 50.00-51.00

LOW TO AVG CUTTER 44.00-48.00.
BULLS: YG 1-2 1400-1600 LBS.

58.00- LA DB 44.00-47.00 DC
45.00- DD 48.00-50.00 DE'
48.00- DF 43.00-47.00 DG
58.00- DH 62.00-65.00 DI
58.00-

GESTATION STALLS & FARROWING CRATES

• 1” solid rod leg
'

• 'A " Hal steel foot
• .100* steel tubing or 15/16” solid rod
• Optional built-in drop tubes for automatic feeding
• 36” or 41” overall height
• 78" or 84” overall length
• 18”, 20” or 24" widths
• Front and back doors open both ways

~| • Available in hot dipped galvanized
• Gate assembly from rear or side available on gestation stall

q to eliminate posts for boar pen installations.
• Stainless steel trough available to fit stalls

FEATURES
• Full range of sizes available
• Heavy duty 1-5/16” round tubing frame
• Top quality welding
• Fast and easy access with gate pins
• Compatible with BCB stainless steel feeders
• Available black, painted or galvanized.

BCB Equipment has a full'line of heavy duty Penning
for pre-nursery to grower and finishing stages. Except
for the pre-nursery model, all styles are constructed
using l-5/16”x,100 tubing top and bottom, securely
welded to insure confinement while access to the pens
is quick and easy by just removing a gate pin. All
Penning is compatable with BCB stainless steel feed-
ers and is available black, painted or galvanized.

• Nursery and finishing styles

**■


